

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI.) No(s). 3342/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08-02-2019
in CRLOP No. 3406/2019 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At
Madras)

G. J. RAJA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TEJRAJ SURANA

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

Date : 11-07-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARANMr. Vinay Navare, AC (NP)
Dr. Ravindra S. Chingale, Adv.For Petitioner(s) Mr. G. Ananda Selvam, Adv.
Mr. K.M. Samy, Adv.
Mr. Shyam Sundar, Adv.
Mr. Manikandan, Adv.
Ms. Kavita Bhardwaj, Adv.
Ms. Lakshmi Ramamurthy, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. Mahaling Pandarge, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 18.07.2019.

Name of Dr. Ravindra S. Chingale, AOR appearing on behalf of
the learned Amicus Curiae be shown in the cause list.(GULSHAN KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER