

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.8

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1.) No(s). 3342/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08-02-2019 in CRLOP No. 3406/2019 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Madras)

G. J. RAJA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TEJRAJ SURANA

Respondent(s)

Date : 18-07-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vinay Navare, Sr. Adv.
Dr. Ravindra S, chingale, AC

G. Ananda Selvam, Adv,
Mohammed Umer, Adv.
Manikandan, Adv.
Kavita Bhardwaj, Adv.
Ms. Lakshmi Ramamurthy, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR
Ms. Meha Aggarwal, Advocate
Mr. S. Raja Rajeshwaran, Adv.

Mr.Mahaling Pandarge, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 25.07.2019.

(INDU MARWAH)
COURT MASTER

(SUMAN JAIN)
BRANCH OFFICER